City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002815

LIC-1002464

LIC-1002812

LIC-1002186

LIC-1002793

LIC-1002673

LIC-1002778

LIC-1002736

LIC-1002794

LIC-1002761

LIC-1002764

LIC-1002768

LIC-1002765

LIC-1002766

LIC-1002767

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center : Alison
Hoeft

Independent
Financial Partners

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness

Center : Wasimeon

S Askew

SALON ENNOVY :
Krista Fordham

Aunt Daughters
Enterprise, Inc

Ocala Granite

SHARRER

ELECTRIC CO INC

- Robert L Sharrer
TNT FIREWORKS

TNT Fireworks

TNT Fireworks :
TNT FIREWORKS

Truist Investment
Services., Inc

Truist Investment
Services., Inc :
Alex Fontana

Truist Investment
Services., Inc :
Jeffrey Tucker

Truist Investment
Services., Inc :
Sherri Hunt

Truist Investment
Services., Inc :
Thomas Fontana

1111 NE 25TH
AVE 504

2201 SE 30TH
AVE UNIT 201 |
29505-010201

1111 NE 25th Ave.,

Unit 504

2677 NW 10TH ST

#5A

477 Marion Oaks
Manor

1640 NE 32nd Ave
Unit C

3507 SW 13TH ST

4980 E Silver
Springs Blvd

3100 SW College
Rd

2999 NW 10TH St

4414 SW College
Rd., Unit# 1450

4414 SW College
Rd., Unit#1450

4414 SW College
Rd., Unit#1450

4414 SW College
RD., Unit# 1450

4414 SW College
Rd., Unit#1450

3/30/2021

3/30/2021

3/31/2021

3/31/2021

4/1/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

Personal Services

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

MASSAGE THERAPIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MASSAGE THERAPIST

NAIL TECHNICIAN

Mobile Vendors/Peddlers SERVICES

Warehouse

Contractors

Merchants/Dealers

Merchants/Dealers

Merchants/Dealers

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ELEC CONTRACTOR

FIREWORKS SALES
FIREWORKS SALES
FIREWORKS SALES
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

INVESTMENT BROKER

INVESTMENT BROKER

INVESTMENT BROKER

INVESTMENT BROKER

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active






