City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002815	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Alison Hoeft	1111 NE 25TH	3/30/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002464	Independent Financial Partners	2201 SE 30TH AVE UNIT 201 29505-010201	3/30/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002812	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Wasimeon S Askew		3/31/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002186	SALON ENNOVY : Krista Fordham	2677 NW 10TH ST #5A	3/31/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1002793	Aunt Daughters Enterprise, Inc	477 Marion Oaks Manor	4/1/2021	Mobile Vendors/Peddlers	SERVICES	Active
LIC-1002673	Ocala Granite	1640 NE 32nd Ave Unit C	4/2/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	I Active
LIC-1002778	SHARRER ELECTRIC CO INC - Robert L Sharrer	3507 SW 13TH ST	4/2/2021	Contractors	ELEC CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1002736	TNT FIREWORKS	4980 E Silver Springs Blvd	4/2/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1002794	TNT Fireworks	3100 SW College Rd	4/2/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1002761	TNT Fireworks : TNT FIREWORKS	2999 NW 10TH St	4/2/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1002764	Truist Investment Services., Inc	4414 SW College Rd., Unit# 1450	4/2/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002768	Truist Investment Services., Inc : Alex Fontana	4414 SW College Rd., Unit#1450	4/2/2021	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1002765	Truist Investment Services., Inc: Jeffrey Tucker	4414 SW College Rd., Unit#1450	4/2/2021	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1002766	Truist Investment Services., Inc : Sherri Hunt	4414 SW College RD., Unit# 1450	4/2/2021	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1002767	Truist Investment Services., Inc: Thomas Fontana	4414 SW College Rd., Unit#1450	4/2/2021	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active